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Start : 13:50, End : 14:30

1 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 16 - - 176.7

2 Schumacher CLRT GHIRETTI Alessandro Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 17 0.611 0.611 175.3

3 CLRT Schumacher PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 16 0.775 0.164 175.0

4 ABM LATORRE Florian Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 22 0.814 0.039 174.9

5 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 23 0.840 0.026 174.8

6 Martinet/Forestier Racing HERNANDEZ Marlon Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 21 0.969 0.129 174.5

7 Martinet/Forestier Racing ROUSSET Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 25 1.025 0.056 174.4

8 CLRT Schumacher CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 18 1.369 0.344 173.6

9 Schumacher CLRT AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 24 1.482 0.113 173.4

10 Martinet by Alméras BERNIER Victor Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 6 1.583 0.101 173.2

11 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 18 1.632 0.049 173.1

12 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 25 1.811 0.179 172.7

13 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 15 2.049 0.238 172.2

14 Schumacher CLRT GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 23 2.445 0.396 171.3

15 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 8 3.659 1.214 168.7

16 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 4 16 4.563 0.904 166.9

17 TFT Racing CHARLAIX Patrick Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 5 18 6.360 1.797 163.3

14:30:56CAR88 - LAP 24 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:30:20CAR33 - LAP 19 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:29:50CAR11 - LAP 19 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:29:25CAR88 - LAP 22 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:28:59CAR81 - LAP 19 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:28:33CAR2 - LAP 21 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:28:18CAR5 - LAP 21 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T5
14:27:37CAR44 - LAP 20 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:27:11CAR81 - STOP AND GO PENALTY - CONSTANT ABUSE TRACK LIMITS
14:26:59CAR81 - LAP 18 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:26:33CAR11 - LAP 16 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:26:05CAR81 - LAP 18 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:25:31CAR21 - LAP 21 & 22 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
14:25:04CAR81 - LAP 16 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:24:37CAR33 - LAP 15 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:23:53CAR2 - LAP 18 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:23:29CAR99 - LAP 18 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:23:01CAR74 - LAP 18 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:21:49CAR44 - LAP 17 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:18:43CAR88 - LAP 15 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:16:06CAR5 - LAP 13 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T5
14:14:05CAR17 - STOP AND GO PENALTY - CONSTANT ABUSE TRACK LIMITS
14:12:01CAR88 - LAP 14 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:11:37CAR88 - LAP 11 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:10:11CAR17 - LAP 13 & 14 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
14:09:24CAR33 - LAP  9 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:09:01CAR29 - LAP  12 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:08:31CAR17 - LAP  12 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT t7
14:07:26CAR2 - LAP  11 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:07:00CAR77 - STOP AND GO PENALTY - CONSTANT ABUSE TRACK LIMITS
14:06:38CAR77 - LAP  11 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
14:04:38CAR77 - LAP 10 & 11 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
14:04:15CAR77 - LAP 9 & 10 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
14:03:51CAR77 - LAP 9 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:03:26CAR11 - LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T5
14:02:58CAR17 - LAP 8 & 9 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
14:02:33CAR77 - LAP 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
14:01:55CAR17 - LAP 7 & 8 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9
14:01:27CAR81 - LAP 7 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
13:59:26CAR81 - LAP 6 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
13:59:03CAR99 - LAP 6 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7
13:58:25CAR2 - LAP 5 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
13:55:18CAR17 - LAP 3 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
13:54:46CAR66 - LAP 3 DELETED - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T4
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